
 

電腦教室二 

0007 

桃園市立龜山國民中學 

教室： 

編號： 

14 總時數： 

早  自  習 

701 李厚承 1 702 李厚承 1 801 李厚承 1 
803 李厚承 1 804 李厚承 1 805 李厚承 1 
807 李厚承 1 808 李厚承 1 809 李厚承 1 
811 李厚承 1 812 李厚承 1    

802 李厚承 1 
806 李厚承 1 
810 李厚承 1 
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.09.07 ～ 110.01.20 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:00 

15:45 

15:55 

16:40 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

資訊科技 

801 
李厚承 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

資訊科技 

802 
李厚承 

 

 
 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

 

 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

資訊科技 

李厚承 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  809 806  

 812 807  811 

 701  803  

 808  702  

 805  810  

     

 資訊科技 

804 
李厚承 

 
 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０９ 1 

列印日期：0109.09.07 11:08:34 AM 



 

電腦教室三 

0008 

桃園市立龜山國民中學 

教室： 

編號： 

11 總時數： 

早  自  習 

703 黃俊衛 1 704 黃俊衛 1 705 黃俊衛 1 
707 黃俊衛 1 708 黃俊衛 1 709 黃俊衛 1 
711 黃俊衛 1 712 黃俊衛 1 713 黃俊衛 1 
         

706 黃俊衛 1 
710 黃俊衛 1 
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 109.09.07 ～ 110.01.20 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:20 

09:05 

09:15 

10:00 

10:10 

10:55 

11:05 

11:50 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:00 

15:45 

15:55 

16:40 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

資訊科技 

710 
黃俊衛 

 

 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

資訊科技 

713 
黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

705 
黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

資訊科技 

黃俊衛 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  708 712  

709  707 703  

706     

711     

704     

     

  

 
 

 
 

目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

一 二 三 四 五 

學年度第 學期課程表 １０９ 1 

列印日期：0109.09.07 11:08:34 AM 


