桃園市立龜山國民中學

109 學年度第 1 學期課程表

教室:電腦教室二

10 I	_ `	电烟彩					
時間	^斗 目 引	星 期 級		1 1	11]	四	五
早	自	習					
上	第	08:20		資訊科技		資訊科技	
	節	09:05		802 李厚承		804 李厚承	
	第二	09:15					資訊科技
	節	10:00					801 李厚承
午	第三	1 10:10		資訊科技	資訊科技		
	節	10:55		806 李厚承	809 李厚承		
	第四	11:05 {	資訊科技	3 / 3 / 3	資訊科技	資訊科技	
	節	11:50	811 李厚承		807 李厚承	812 李厚承	
	第	13:10		資訊科技		資訊科技	
	五節	{ 13:55		803 李厚承		701 李厚承	
下	第	14:05		資訊科技		資訊科技	
	六節	{ 14:50		702 李厚承		808 李厚承	
午	第	15:00		資訊科技		資訊科技	
	七節	15:45		810 李厚承		805 李厚承	
	第	15:55 {					
	八節	16:40					

李厚承 1 701 李厚承 1 702 李厚承 1 801 802 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 803 804 李厚承 1 805 806 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 807 808 809 810 李厚承 1 李厚承 1 812 811

桃園市立龜山國民中學

109 學年度第 1 學期課程表

教室:電腦教室三

教鱼	<u> </u>	已川凶北	〈至二				
時間	^斗 目 班	星期級		1 1	[11]	四	五
早自習							
上	第一	08:20 {		資訊科技			
	節	09:05		713 黃俊衛			
	第	09:15 {		資訊科技			資訊科技
	節	10:00		705 黃俊衛			710 黃俊衛
	第三	10:10 {		資訊科技	資訊科技		
午		10:55		712 黃俊衛	708 黃俊衛		
	第四	11:05 {		資訊科技	資訊科技		資訊科技
		11:50		703 黃俊衛	707 黃俊衛		709 黃俊衛
下	站	13:10 {					資訊科技
		13:55					706 黃俊衛
		14:05					資訊科技
	六節	{ 14:50					711 <u>黄俊衛</u>
午	第	<i>15:00</i>					資訊科技
	七 節	} 15:45					704 <u>黃俊衛</u>
	第	15:55					
	節	{ 16:40					

編號: 0008 總時數:11 **實施日期**: 109.09.07 ~ 110.01.20 **列印日期**: 0109.09.07 11:08:34 AM

黄俊衛 1 703 黄俊衛 1 704 黄俊衛 1 705 706 黄俊衛 1 黄俊衛 1 黄俊衛 1 黄俊衛 1 黄俊衛 1 黄俊衛 1 707 708 709 710 黄俊衛 1 黄俊衛 1 711 712 713